72121103    

Commodity Line Comments: Bid forms attached

Extended Description:
Per attached Project Plans, see Exhibit A Pricing Page, Base Bid

Danhill Construction Company

P.O. Box 685

Glen Ferris

WV 25085

Robert D. Hill

(304) 663-5761

623,142.00

Six Hundred Twenty-three Thousand, One Hundred Forty-two Dollars

INSR ADDL SUBR
LTR INSR WVD

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

PRODUCER CONTACT
NAME:

FAXPHONE
(A/C, No):(A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

INSURER A :

INSURED INSURER B :

INSURER C :

INSURER D :

INSURER E :

INSURER F :

POLICY NUMBER